Contents

I ntroduction
Aim of thework
Review of literature
* Grossanatomy of the human kidney
» Histology of the human kidney
« Cisplatin
* VitaminC
* Vitamin E
Materialsand Methods
Results
Discussion
Summary and conclusion
References

Arabic Summary

10-22

23-26

27-30

31-35

36-43

44-72

13-77

78-80

81-96



