Contents

Introduction	1-2
Aim of the work	3
Review of literature	4-35
• Gross anatomy of the human kidney	4-9
Histology of the human kidney	10-22
• Cisplatin	23-26
• Vitamin C	27-30
• Vitamin E	31-35
Materials and Methods	36-43
Results	44-72
Discussion	73-77
Summary and conclusion	78-80
References	81-96
Arabic Summary	